Wrestling Updates as of 1/23/2024

*NEW PICTURE DATE IS MON 1/29 after school. Please
bring picture packets with payment. Pictures can also be
ordered online at varsityphoto.com. All athletes will
participate in pictures for team photo. Team will practice
until 6pm after pictures.

*MARK YOUR CALENDAR: New date for E. Noble (weather
make up) MON March 11 @ 5pm AT EAST NOBLE. Garrett
has also moved to WED March 6 @ 5pm AT GARRETT (due
to weather make up).

*We use text alerts for updates and reminders.
Please contact Tara Morin, athletic secretary,
tara.morin@nacs.k12.in.us if you are not receiving
text alerts to get on the list.

*Updated meets as of 1/23/2024 ***subject to change
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Thu 1/25/2024 5:30 pm Adams Central Middle School Carroll Mid

Tue 1/30/2024 5:30 pm Bellmont Middle School Bellmont Middle School
Thu 2/1/2024 5:00 pm Summit Middle School Carroll Middle School

Mon 2/5/2024 5:30 pm Lakeview Middle School Lakeview Middle School
Thu 2/8/2024 5:00 pm Wrestling vs Leo/Norwell Norwell Middle School
Thu 2/15/2024 5:30 pm Edgewood Middle School Carroll Middle School

Tue 2/20/2024 5:00 pm Woodside Middle School Carroll Middle School

Thu 2/22/2024 5:30 pm Fremont Middle School Fremont Middle School
Sat 2/24/2024 9:00 am West Noble Tournament West Noble Middle School
Wed 2/28/2024 5:00 pm Blackhawk Middle School Carroll Middle School

Thu 2/29/2024 5:00 pm Maple Creek Middle School Maple Creek Middle School
Sat 3/2/2024 9:00 am Charger Classic Carroll High School

Tue 3/5/2024 5:00 pm Paul Harding MS Paul Harding High School
Wed 3/6/2024 5:00 pm Garrett Middle (reschedule from 1/17) Garrett Middle School
Thu 3/7/2024 5:00 pm New Haven Middle School Carroll Middle School
Mon 3/11/2024 5:00 pm East Noble (rescheduled from 1/23) East Noble Middle School
Wed 3/13/2024 5:30 pm CONFERENCE MEET Summit Middle School

Tue 3/19/2024

Conference Meet (MAKEUP DATE)

Summit Middle School



